PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Philip and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust	09/23/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lauire Steininger				
Street Address:	02 Chapman Avenue				
City:	Garden Grove				
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA				
Postal Code:	92845				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7600536

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)855-6371

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: elawson@stetinalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Lowell Anderson
Address Line 1: 75 Enterprise
Address Line 2: Suite 250

Address Line 4: Aliso Viejo, CALIFORNIA 92656

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: STNGR-001A

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lowell Anderson

Total Attachments: 13

source=Assignment2LaurieSigned#page1.tif

source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page1.tif

source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page2.tif

source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page3.tif

source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page4.tif

PATENT S01304151 REEL: 025051 FRAME: 0392

C009/ 00'

CH \$40.00

source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page5.tif source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page6.tif source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page7.tif source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page8.tif source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page9.tif source=Philip.Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust#page10.tif source=PhilipDeathCert#page1.tif source=PhilipDeathCert#page2.tif

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number STNGR-001A
Whereas, the Philip and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust, hereafter refer improvements in GAS DISTRIBUTION MANIFOLD FOR CAMPING application number 11/650,705 in the United States was filed on Jan 2009, Patent Number 7,600,536 Whereas, Laurie Steininger herein referred to as "Assigne	red to as Assignor, owns certain new and useful
Avenue, Garden Grove, California 92845 is desirous of acquiring the e	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$1.00), the recand valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assi exclusive right to the said improvement in the United States, and by these pover, unto Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, Assunder said improvements, and said application and all divisions, renewals, cand all United States Letters patent which may be granted thereon and applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for said improving the United States, including the full right to claim for any such application for the Protection of Industrial Property and other priority-confede granted for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the continuations, continuations-in-part, renewals and reissues thereof; and Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States, and any of United States, whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as after a said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and instrument; I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents Patent to said Assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the save and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for ventirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment are	ceipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good ign and transfer unto said Assignee the full and presents do hereby self, assign, transfer and set seignor's entire right, title and interest in, to and continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all reissues and extensions thereof, and all extensions in any country or countries foreign to ation the priority benefits of the International erring treaties, and all Letters Patent which may be United States and all extensions, divisions, Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the official of any country or countries foreign to the foresaid, to issue all Letters Patent for said diassigns, in accordance with the terms of this is and Trademarks to issue said United States same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the which said Patent may be granted, as fully and and sale not been made.
AND WE HEREBY further assign the right to sue for past infringement ar elating to any such past infringement.	nd to recover all damages arising from or
AND WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that we will communicate representatives and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said improsign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applicative everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal represproper patent protection for said improvements in all countries at the expension	overnents, and testify in any legal proceeding, ations, make all rightful oaths and generally do esentatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce
Executed this, 20,	
DATE 9/23/20/0 Laurie Stefninger on behalf of Phillip a	and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust
State of) County of)	-
On before me, (insert name and title of the officer), personally a	appeared
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence), to be the person(s) whose and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their arignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or entity upon behalf of which the person(s).	uthorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their erson(s) acted, executed the instrument.
certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of Californi orrect. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	ia mai me foregoing paragraph is true and
certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of Californi orrect.	ia mai me foregoing paragraph is true and

PHILIP AND LAURIE STEININGER 2009 TRUST

Certification of Trust (California Probate Code Section 18100.5)

.

Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger hereby present this Certification of Trust, in lieu of providing a copy of the trust instrument, to establish the existence and terms of the trust, as set forth below.

- 1. Creation of the Trust. The name of the trust is the Philip and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust (the "Trust"). The trust instrument creating the Trust (the "Trust Agreement") was executed on April 21, 2009, by Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, as Settlors and as Trustees. The Trust continues in existence.
- 2. Trust Revocable. The Trust is revocable. The Settlors reserved the right to revoke, amend, or modify the trust instrument during their lifetimes. The Trust has not been revoked, modified, or amended in any manner that would cause the representations contained in this Certification of Trust to be incorrect.
- 3. The Trustees. The initial trustees of the Trust were Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger. Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger (the "Trustees") are the currently serving and acting trustees of the Trust. This Certification of Trust is being signed by all of the currently serving and acting trustees of the Trust.
- 4. Title to Trust Assets. Title to Trust assets shall be taken in the name of Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, as trustees of the Philip and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust, dated April 21, 2009.
- 5. Powers of the Trustees. The Trustees have all the powers described below, all powers granted by law (including all the powers set forth in Probate Code §16220 et seq.), and all powers reasonably necessary to carry out their duties as Trustees to administer, manage, protect, and invest the trust estate.
- (a) To Accept Property. The Trustees may accept or receive additions and contributions to the trust estate from either Settlor or any other person and hold the property in trust under the provisions of the Trust Agreement. If the Trustees receive property from another fiduciary and if the Trustees believe the action to be in the best interests of the trust estate, the Trustees are authorized to waive an accounting from the fiduciary, to approve his or her actions, to consent to his or her proposed actions, and to consent to his or her discharge.
- (b) To Disclaim or Reject Property. The Trustees may renounce or otherwise disclaim all or any part of any interest in property passing to the trust, by gift or bequest, and any right, power, privilege, or discretion granted the Trustees under the Trust Agreement. The Trustees may reject any property or interest in property passing to the trust, including property that by reason of hazardous materials or substance the

Sep 01 10 02:32p

- To Retain Property. The Trustees may retain trust property (c) received at the inception of the trust or at any other time, from either Settlor or any other person until, in the judgment of the Trustees, disposition or distribution of the property should be made. The property may be retained even though the property is unproductive, is property in which a Trustee is personally interested or in which the Trustee owns an undivided interest personally or as trustee of another trust, or there is known or later discovered to be hazardous materials or substances requiring remedial action pursuant to environmental laws. Notwithstanding Probate Code §§16048 and 16049, the Trustees shall have no duty to dispose of any part of the trust property included in the trust at the time of its creation, or later added to the trust by either Settlor or another person, that would not be a proper investment for the Trustees to make. The Trustees may, without liability, continue to hold that property. The Trustees may hold trust property in bearer form so that title may pass by delivery, or in the name of any one Trustee or a nominee without indication of any fiduciary capacity by the nominee. The Trustees may keep all or part of the trust property at any place within the United States or abroad.
- To Invest and Reinvest Trust Property. The Trustees may (d) invest and reinvest trust property (including income and principal) in any kind of property, whether real, personal, or mixed, including (1) real property (including leaseholds; royalty interests; interests in mines, oil and gas wells, timberlands, and other wasting assets), (2) intangible personal property (including common and preferred stock and all other kinds of securities (on margin or otherwise); investment company shares. mutual funds, index funds, common trust funds (including any common trust fund under the management of a corporate trustee) and other sole or collective business and investment vehicles; interests in partnerships (whether as a general or limited partner); commodities; governmental obligations of every kind; obligations of corporations or unincorporated associations; and patents, copyrights, trademarks, and other intangible rights), and (3) tangible personal property (including precious metals, works of art, and other collectibles). The Trustees are authorized to establish and maintain brokerage accounts, including margin accounts, for the purpose of purchasing, acquiring, possessing, pledging, hypothecating, selling and otherwise disposing of, and generally dealing in and with any of the foregoing types of investments.
- (e) To Purchase and Sell Trust Property. The Trustees may buy, purchase, acquire, sell, convey, dispose of, exchange, or otherwise transfer any trust property, or any interest in property, for cash or on credit, at public or private sale, with or without notice, and for the prices and upon the terms as the Trustees determine. The Trustees may grant or acquire options and rights of first refusal involving the acquisition or disposition of any trust property.
- (f) To Manage Trust Property. The Trustees may manage, control. divide, develop, improve, repair, exchange, partition, change the character of, or abandon trust property or any interest in trust property. The Trustees may enter into a lease for

any purpose as lessor or lessee with or without the option to purchase or renew and for a term within or extending beyond the term of the trust. The Trustees may amend or extend existing leases. The Trustees may also demolish or remove buildings or other improvements on trust property.

- Trustees may borrow money for any trust purpose from any person upon such terms and conditions as may be determined by the Trustees, and obligate the trust to make repayment from trust property. The Settlors or the Trustees may loan or advance funds to the trust, and the loans or advances together with the interest charged shall be treated as a first lien on the trust estate until repaid. The Trustees may also encumber, mortgage, or pledge trust property for a term within or extending beyond the term of the trust in connection with the exercise of any power vested in the Trustees, or to create restrictions, easements, or other servitudes on trust property.
- (h) Providing Guarantees. The Trustees may guarantee any indebtedness incurred by either Settlor, or by any entity owned directly or indirectly by either Settlor or by the trust, as the Settlors may direct.
- (i) To Make Loans. The Trustees may loan or advance trust property of any kind (including money) for any trust purpose to any person on terms and conditions as determined by the Trustees, subject to limitations stated in the Trust Agreement. The Trustees may make loans out of trust property to the current beneficiary on terms and conditions that the Trustees determine are fair and reasonable under the circumstances, and guarantee loans to the current beneficiary by encumbrances on trust property.
- (j) To Purchase Liability Insurance. The Trustees may purchase and pay the premiums on policies to insure the property of the trust estate against damage or loss and to insure the Trustees against liability with respect to third persons. The Trustees shall not be liable for any omission to purchase any type or amount of insurance. The premiums shall be a proper expense to be charged against the trust.
- (k) To Pay, Contest, and Settle Claims. The Trustees may pay or contest any claim; settle a claim by or against the trust by compromise, arbitration, or otherwise; and release, in whole or in part, any claim belonging to the trust.
- (1) To Litigate. In accordance with their duties to enforce claims and defend actions as set forth in Probate Code §§16010 and 16011, the Trustees may prosecute or defend actions, claims, or proceedings for the protection of the trust estate and the Trustees in the performance of their duties.
- (m) To Pay and Allocate Trust Expenses. The Trustees may pay taxes and other assessments imposed on the trust estate or trust income; reasonable compensation of the Trustees and of the employees and agents of the trust; and other expenses incurred in the collection, care, management, administration, and protection of

the trust estate. In allocating the payment of expenses, the Trustees shall have the power to determine which expenses are chargeable to income or principal or partly to each. The Trustees are authorized, but not directed, to allocate and charge post-death expenses incurred in the administration of the trusts or sub-trusts to post-death income. In particular, all expenses of administration claimed as income tax deductions may be entirely allocated to and charged against post-death income. In making these determinations, the Trustees shall be guided by the principles set forth in the California Uniform Principal and Income Act, but their final determination shall be binding.

- employ persons (including individuals, corporations, partnerships, associations, and other companies), including accountants, attorneys, auditors, investment advisers, appraisers, or other agents or experts, even if they are associated or affiliated with a Trustee, to advise or assist the Trustees in the performance of their duties and obligations. The Trustees may grant discretionary authority to such persons, but may not delegate either the administration of the trust or acts that are not delegable except as expressly provided in the Trust Agreement.
- trust property at any place in California or elsewhere, within the United States or abroad, or with a depository or custodian at those places. If no bank or trust company is acting as sole or a Cotrustee, the Trustees are authorized to appoint a bank or trust company as custodian for securities and any other trust assets. Any appointment shall terminate when a bank or trust company begins to serve as sole or as a Cotrustee under the Trust Agreement. The custodian shall keep the deposited property; collect and receive the income and principal; and hold, invest, disburse, or otherwise dispose of the property or its proceeds (specifically including selling and purchasing securities and delivering securities sold and receiving securities purchased) upon the order of the Trustees. The custodian shall not be liable to any person interested in the trust for any action taken pursuant to the order or instructions of the Trustees or their authorized agents.
- (p) To Execute and Deliver Instruments. The Trustees may execute and deliver all documents and instruments (including checks withdrawing or disbursing trust funds, stock powers, deeds and other conveyances, receipts, releases, contracts, and other agreements and transfer documents) which are needed to accomplish or facilitate the exercise of the powers vested in the Trustees, and to disclose the provisions of the Trust Agreement whenever in the Trustees' discretion disclosure is appropriate.
- 6. Signature Authority. The Trustees act by majority vote. Further, a majority of the Trustees have the power, acting together, to sign all documents exercising the powers of the Trustees, or to delegate, in writing, to one Trustee the authority to sign all documents exercising the powers of the Trustees. Under the Trust Agreement, no person other than a majority of the Trustees is required or needed to sign such documents for them to be effective as to the Trust.
 - 7. Reliance by Third Parties. This Certification contains a true and correct

representation of the terms of the Trust. All third parties dealing with the Trustees may rely on this Certification as a true statement of the provisions of the Trust as of the date this Certification is presented to the third party (regardless of the date of execution of this Certification), unless the third party has actual knowledge that the representations contained in this Certification are incorrect. A third party who acts in reliance upon this Certification of Trust without actual knowledge that the representations contained herein are incorrect is not liable to any person for so acting.

We declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on April 21, 2009, at Los Alamitos, California.

Philip Brian Steininger

Laurie Steininger

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Laurie Steininger

COUNTY OF ORANGE

On April 21, 2009, before me, Darian M. Jones, Notary Public, personally appeared Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)-is/are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/sine/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his her their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

6

ASSIGNMENT TO THE PHILIP AND LAURIE STEININGER 2009 TRUST DATED APRIL 21, 2009

We, Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, hereby assign to ourselves as Trustees of the Philip and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust dated April 21, 2009 all of our right, title, and interest in and to all of our property, of whatsoever kind and character, including, without limitation, all of our right, title, and interest in and to all of the following:

- 1. Our furniture and furnishings, clothing, jewelry, vehicles and accessories to vehicles, books, paintings and other artwork, and other tangible articles of a personal, domestic, household, or recreational use or nature, together with any insurance on such property.
- 2. Our stocks and securities of every kind and character.
- 3. Our cash and cash equivalents, including all bank and savings accounts of every kind and character.

This assignment was executed by us this day, April 21, 2009, at Los Alamitos, California, and is effective immediately.

Philip Brian Steininger

Laurie Steininger

RECEIPT

We, Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, as the sole Trustees of the Philip and Laurie Steininger 2009 Trust dated April 21, 2009, hereby acknowledge receipt of the property described in the foregoing assignment, and further acknowledge that the assignment is effective immediately.

Philip Brian Steininger

Laurie Steininger

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF ORANGE (

On April 21, 2009, before me, Darian M. Jones, Notary Public, personally appeared Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

(Seal)

COMM. EXPIRES OCT 8, 20

Signature

p. 14/14) 891-4000 p.

COMMUNITY PROPERTY DECLARATION

We, Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, being husband and wife, hereby declare that as of the date of this declaration all of our property is our community property, regardless of the manner in which title to such property may be held. Our community property includes all property held in our respective names alone or by us as joint tenants or as tenants in common.

We declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of California that the foregoing is true and correct. We have executed this declaration on April 21, 2009, at Los Alamitos, California.

1 6

Laurie Steininger

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF ORANGE ()

On April 21, 2009, before me, Darian M. Jones, Notary Public, personally appeared Philip Brian Steininger and Laurie Steininger, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/sht/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature

DARIAN M. JONES S COMM. #1772546 DARIAN M. JONES S COMM. #1772546 S LOS ANGELES COUNTY COMM. EXPRES OCT 8, 2011

COUNTY OF ORANGE HEALTH CARE AGENCY

1200 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 100-A SANTA ANA, CA 92701

				CERTIFICATE OF PEATH			3201030011007					
	SW'(PLE NUMBER		,41.	YOU has EAST?	1,000,72	iango ita po	er pudaŭ		CALA: GETVANO	u m. k.ye.i		
	PHILIP		BR:A				STEIN	INGER				
-L 1	POLICE AS MANUAL PROPERTY	CHAT MEDIL LAST		<u> </u>		. 0x701	INTE PRODUCTOR	a wall my Land	MATTER YEAR	F. P. P. LA		
						11/15/		52		M		
ē	CALIFORNIA	570-21-731	3	15.5	White [] uws 1	WARRIED	1) 16/2010 19/16/2010	1219		
	S \$300 chief 15 year madianes 10 years are strong as books		CC "NOIGEN	!t×* ? n→ #		٧١٠٠	HITE	- Bit IC STREET THY	to let of bear heat when	H OF BALL		
ê	HE GRADUATE	MES DO NOT U	Stre Dit	III A			15°77 AG. CON 107 1	C & THE ODIES AND	- Section	EL 13 YEARS IN GOODWATCH		
	OWNER AND OPER			W	ELDING				1 OF 2	35		
	TO DECEDENTS POLIDINES GLOWING			L. ·T·								
2 G	6402 CHAPMAN AVI		OS CHIEVPADIAN			8 11 6	256 (74)	VIVAL HICO.MN	16.57428/DPEG	M COTNUTY!		
NESOCIAL	GARDEN GROVE		RANGE			9284	3	50	CALIFORI	Alk		
ķį	M MIND TOWARTS MALIE, RECARDES				6452	· Ar	AN AYEN	E GARD	TH GROVE,	CA 82845		
ř. V	LAURIE STEININGE		ES MIDELE				(20 Jahr 1847 F H					
4 6	LAURE						MOGILLIN					
1	23 200-8 OF PRINCIPALS HT 4P1-81		S MOELS				IN LAST	er: Za		MISSOUR		
	ELMER		MILBO	URN			STENNIC			34. 807 (1 5767)		
	MARY	•					SAMARE			MINNESOTA		
	34 Disable, ICH DATE Wingstade	IE FLASE OF F MALCO	Langes SE	LAUF	HE STEI	NINGE	Ř					
1	C8/24/2010	5402 OHAPM	AN AVEN	UE G	ARDEN	GROV	E, CA 92841	<u> </u>		AT UCENE NUMBER		
1	CR/RES				TEMBA							
2 3	IN THE OFFINEN STATUTE	IHT			E ANKR	L BOOK	NA CO LOCAL PROPE		33	12 Carl management		
£ 3	WESTMINSTER ME	MORIA, PARE	MORT	FO:03	10 1		G. HANDL			06/18/2010		
	134 August of DECH	DIA CENTE	n			162.1	r X mor		HARRIER LANGE HEISPELL	Suprem's Core		
7 5	LOS ALAMITOS ME	DICAL CENTE	en Sasta Destation	W CHEFT	AND INCOME AND		- 		18 397			
7 .	CRANGE	3751 KATE.							1	_CS ALAMITOS		
	OF CALLED DESIGN	Engravation of social acceptationed impage	· 伊克斯· 克斯斯 (* 1708) (* 1805年)	-	na na deci nhos d'oving d	y classy d	N. HO; WEDMANN!F by LEJ AO, byth \$1,44	The defend and	Tien eine Beer Bran ein Sann Poli	X vs 7×		
	MARIAN LOUIS WACUTE MEMORRHAGIC PANCREATITIS								Pil	10-04370-BA		
	An Deville (2)								97	H BONN METADAMED		
	Bananifals, in ganglipung, Ulahy,								159	C AUTOPS HEAPONAID		
ě	Business (Acts) (Acts) Secret Server (Larry) Server Server (Larry) Server Server (Larry) United Server (Larry) Could Server (Larry)								1-1	K WES HE		
5	CALITY Stables								1210	10: CESS of DELETONING CARES		
ž	remains or case) (ASS)			netec Wi	*		i la Bu Shi			<u> </u>		
5	HYPERTENSIVE TO	PE CARDIOV	ESALVE	MPHY	SEMA: F	ÄŤ~	VER; ES	OFHAGEA	L VARICES			
ر الد الد	13 AND OPER TON PERFORMED	C DECOMATON ST	101 CD 1 03 (4)		7 - 47 - 4	i dato?			17	AS NO THE		
<u> </u>	NO			. 					THE LOCKING AND	Control of Face of		
4 5	A HE CLA SAK MENACTOR	DATE CARES	P 715 TIGHATUR	es Mesones	D- 06H -6-	•						
Coulons 6	Capabrialis statists	STORESON		NUMBER	SK AVERAN	No. of	CONTRACTOR		_ 			
ž	17		ل							E maderne 18 MJCR Stries		
	THE CONTRACT OF A PART OF THE PARTY OF THE P		PET AND PLANT SIA BURNESA		(a) 1472 (a) 1872	i Coute no l Coute n'est	77. R.JAB	C U		P LANGESTAN IN MINISTER BENEVIEW		
	BELZENIA			1 40 20	CONTRACT L) (Little 1 to						
7:												
AT40 E												
3	The Date of the last of the la	Allegations are made	rd enem									
	The Date of the last of the la											
3	THE BEST WAY OF COAD-LINE OF	et na place, or exception and	(ne ned max	Ge#25	2) DATE ON		128. 1794 1444	. c.c or course	a carury conden	a constitution		
3	TO COMPANY IN THE PARTY PROPERTY.	et na place, or exception and	City who do	13	38/17/20	210	RODNEY	THOMAS	, DEPUTY O	ORONER		
Edit videbaba	THE BEST WAY OF COAD-LINE OF	et na place, or exception and	(ne ned max		38/17/20)10 uraija	RODNEY	THOMAS	A DEPUTY COSON DEPUTY O	RONER ORONER OS 1848 TRAG		

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

DATE 1581 ED

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ORANGE

SED # 2 20th

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, ORANGE COUNTY HEALTH CARREAGENCY.

EFIC G. HANDLER, M.C. FECHTO HTLAN ORANGE COUNTY CAL FORMA

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar



PATENT

REEL: 025051 FRAME: 0405

Laurie Steininger

COUNTY OF ORANGE HEALTH CARE AGENCY

1200 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 100-A

SANTA ANA, CA 9270°

			PHYSICIAN/CORONER'S AMENDMENT NO ERASURES WHITECU'S, F-07000PIES.					\$201030011067 Local Residence on Almade		
41	ATERIC NUMBER 1.1	_		OR ALTERATIO			rocm at sp.	and the stateons		
		C) BIRTH		DEATH (
TYPE OR F	RIMT CLEAR	A 20 STYCK JAK ONFA	THIS	AMENDMENT	BECOVIES .	AN ACTUAL	PART OF THE	official record		
ART I	INFORMAT	ION TO LOCATE R		0	يسططين شسبين	·····				
WFORMATION AS II APPEARS	PHILID A MARE FIRE		A HUBBE BEITAN			STEININGE	ER	2.6EX M		
RECORD	C8/16/2010 LOS ALA									
ARTI	STATEMEN	NT OF CORRECTIO	N5					نسده مند فنسب		
	& CERTIFICATE ITEM	Y, INFORMATIONAS II APPEARU	CH CAC	IA, MESORO	a. IMFQ	FRATION AS IT SH	OULD ASSEAR			
	107AT	-			UNK	NOVA				
					- -					
JSI DAS STRACT		 								
TWE	1	1			ł		,			
					:					
					1					
					:					
					·					
					,					
	1				į					
				2 OF	3		•			
				2 Or	4					
					i					
					į					
	ĺ	:			. .					
	!									
	!							,		
					ſ					
					į					
	:									
	!									
	1									
	!				1					
	THEREBY DECLARE UNDER PENALTY DE PENAL BY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST MY SNOWLEDGE.									
Determention Of Certifying Personal Tr	ROONE	Y THOMAS	(C)	16 CA76 SIGNE 36/49/2011		DEPUTY O		nsogoric or bernae		
CORONER	10000 230-3	HARET AND HUMBER ANTA ANA BLVO		SANTA A	م,		H STORE CA	92703		
		THE RECORDS OF LOCAL HESTS	EM			17, DE TE ACCES	TEO PER RECIETA			
STATELLO CAL REGISTRAR	ERIC G	HANDLER, M.C.			53	C8/20/201				
USE ONLY		MEKTO: PUBLIC HEALTH, O				RITI DER KOR DUN		PORM VE 24A+-R6		

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ORANGE

DATE ISSUED SEP 0 2 2010

This is a rise and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the VITAL RECORDS SECTION. ORANGE COUNTY HEALTH CARR AGENOY.

ERIC G. HAMDLER, M.D. HEALTH OFFICER ORANGE COUNTY, CAL FORNIA

his copy not valid upless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrat

PATENT

REEL: 025051 FRAME: 0406



RECORDED: 09/28/2010

